
Attorney General

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2006 FY 2007 FY 2008

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec
By Function

Special Litigation 2,649,400 1,030,000 951,600 2,571,000 951,600 951,600
State Legal Services 15,303,500 15,263,100 15,420,300 15,420,300 17,600,500 16,086,300

Total 17,952,900 16,293,100 16,371,900 17,991,300 18,552,100 17,037,900

By Fund Source
General 17,324,500 15,705,800 16,064,400 17,683,800 18,371,300 16,858,700
Dedicated 472,300 451,400 131,800 131,800 0 0
Other 156,100 135,900 175,700 175,700 180,800 179,200

Total 17,952,900 16,293,100 16,371,900 17,991,300 18,552,100 17,037,900

By Object
Personnel Costs 14,557,200 14,516,300 14,476,200 14,476,200 16,620,000 15,156,600
Operating Expenditures 3,390,400 1,709,100 1,748,500 3,367,900 1,771,000 1,747,600
Capital Outlay 5,300 67,700 122,200 122,200 136,100 108,700
Trustee/Benefit Payments 0 0 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000
Lump Sum 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 17,952,900 16,293,100 16,371,900 17,991,300 18,552,100 17,037,900

FTP Positions 185.15196.15185.15185.15180.65180.65
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Attorney General
Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                TotalDecision Unit

16,064,400185.15 16,371,9003.00  FY 2007 Original Appropriation 185.15 16,064,400 16,371,900

1,619,4000.00 1,619,4004.10  Reappropriation 0.00 1,619,400 1,619,400

17,991,300185.155.00  FY 2007 Total Appropriation 17,683,800 17,683,800185.15 17,991,300

17,991,300185.157.00  FY 2007 Estimated Expenditures 17,683,800 17,683,800185.15 17,991,300

(1,623,600)0.00 (1,755,400)8.40  Removal of One-Time Expenditures 0.00 (1,623,600) (1,755,400)

16,235,900185.159.00  FY 2008 Base 16,060,200 16,060,200185.15 16,235,900

327,5000.00 328,70010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 0 0

11,9000.00 13,40010.20  Inflationary Adjustments 0.00 0 0

118,2000.00 118,20010.30  Replacement Items 0.00 118,200 118,200

3,4000.00 3,40010.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 3,400 3,400

2,2000.00 2,20010.50  Annualizations 0.00 2,200 2,200

472,8000.00 475,20010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 674,700 678,200

17,177,000185.1511.00  FY 2008 Total Maintenance 16,996,200 16,858,700185.15 17,037,900

Special Litigation
0 00.000.00 0 0Carry Forward Authority12.01

State Legal Services
118,900 00.001.00 118,900 0Commerce and Labor Attorney12.01

500,000 00.000.00 500,000 0Market Parity12.02

68,800 00.001.00 68,800 0Tobacco Paralegal/Investigator12.03

87,200 00.001.00 87,200 0Juvenile Corrections Attorney12.04

92,000 00.001.00 92,000 0Criminal Appellate Attorney12.05

267,200 00.004.00 267,200 0Estate Recovery Legal Staff12.06

80,400 00.001.00 80,400 0Criminal Investigator12.07

65,200 00.001.00 65,200 0Legal Secretary12.08

87,200 00.001.00 87,200 0Agriculture Attorney12.09

8,200 00.000.00 8,200 0New Capital Outlay12.10

18,552,100196.1513.00  FY 2008 Total Gov's Recommendation 18,371,300 16,858,700185.15 17,037,900

11.00Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

0.00 794,3002,306,900 666,0002,180,200

5.94% 0.00% 4.94%14.36% 13.32% 4.07%
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